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Type of Securities

« Common
« Preferred DMPA1 and DMPA2

Others N/A

For the period ended Dec 31, 2018

Description of the Disclosure

Please refer to the attached files.

Filed on behalf by:
Name Antonio Eugenio Ungson
Designation Chief Legal Counsel and Chief Compliance Officer
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DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS — ORDINARY SHARES
As of 31 December 2018

Rank
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Name of Shareholder

NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD

DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL

RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED

WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM
CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD

BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP
UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L
JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS

PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE LIMITED
SAW PAIK PENG

COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD

HSBC (SINGAPORE) NOMINEES PTE LTD
MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES PTE.LTD.
IGC SECURITIES INC.

UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD

DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTE LTD
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

LUIS F ALEJANDRO

PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD
CITISECURITIES, INC.

EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ

AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.

CHONG YEAN FONG

BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION
MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT.

KHOO KIM LAY

LAl CHOY KUEN

ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD*

OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION

CHOO AH SENG

FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.
WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.

CHENG KAI LAN

DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

RHB SECURITIES SINGAPORE PTE LTD

PETER LEONG KOCK WAH

CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE (ZHANG SHULI MICHELE)
IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON
CGS-CIMB SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
CITIBANK N.A.

ANG TIAN CHUA

KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED

KGI SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

GOH KIAN MENG

No. of Shares

1,196,539,958
189,736,540
100,422,000
69,047,482
49,929,190
37,974,796
16,900,000
16,687,937
12,236,584
8,712,166
8,688,180
7,621,466
6,432,000
6,068,800
5,447,636
5,351,185
5,315,069
4,581,415
4,358,784
4,120,900
3,824,272
3,732,297
3,681,000
3,512,077
3,429,000
2,984,632
2,842,596
2,800,000
2,759,746
2,712,832
2,549,743
2,500,000
2,383,627
2,291,903*
2,171,809
1,979,790
1,672,900
1,280,181
1,255,772
1,209,300
1,140,032
1,139,030
1,100,000
1,083,000
1,079,736
1,037,013
1,029,910
1,000,000
1,000,000
971,760
955,600



52 LIM AND TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD 929,019

53 G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. 911,375
54 PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC. 908,610
55 CHAN WING WAH 900,000
56 BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 862,843
57 HOW SOW CHUEN 750,000
58 PU WEIDONG 713,900
59 HONG LEONG FINANCE NOMS PTE LTD 711,500
60 NG SWEE CHOO 700,000
61 TAN SIN YAT 656,000
62 CHEW THYE CHUAN 655,000
63 RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION 653,018
64 OOl EE WIN 639,400
65 EMIL QUINTO JAVIER 611,828
66 EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC. 608,017
67 KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG 600,000
68 PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG 600,000
69 YAP CHOON YET 599,800
70 ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON 597,864
71 JUNE SONG PTE LTD 575,000
72 ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V. 571,500
73 JENNIFER YAP LUY 545,230
74 PRISCILLA TEO MIEW SHAN 514,651
75 CHIA WEIHONG 511,800
76 NG LOH KEN PETER 500,000
e ONG BEE SUN 500,000
78 KUA SEI PENG 500,000
79 NG TECK HUI 492,065
80 ONG AH GUIT 468,000
81 LOPEZ TYRONE 450,000
82 MICHELLE TNG YING 450,000
83 BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC 443,822
84 WU CHUNG SHOU 439,500
85 S NALLAKARUPPAN 428,600
86 SB EQUITIES,INC. 419,997
87 RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 419,686
88 YEAP Al MAY 418,000
89 YEN HENG FOOK 415,000
90 LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING 413,000
91 STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY 400,000
92 NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO) 400,000
93 TIA NAN HUAT (XIE NANFA) 400,000
94 CHONG KAH MIN 400,000
95 ROGER MARTIN RAYMOND WILSON 400,000
96 MA BELLA BRILLANTES JAVIER 392,359
97 YZELMAN GEOFFREY ERIC 381,200
98 R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 381,064
99 GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC. 378,251
100 LIM LAY HUA 373,250

SUBTOTAL 1,846,271,795

OTHERS 97,688,229

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY SHARES 1,943,960,024

Note:

*Mr. Rolando C. Gapud'’s shareholding does not include the ordinary shares he acquired through the SGX in December 2018, i.e.,
166,300 shares on 28 December 2018 and 90,000 shares on 31 December 2018. While the acquisitions were duly reported by the
Company to the PSE, these would only be reflected in the listing of The Central Depository (Pte) Limited (CDP) after two market days
from the date of transaction.



DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP STOCKHOLDERS — SERIES A-1 PREFERENCE SHARES
As of 31 DECEMBER 2018

Rank Name of Shareholder No. of Shares
1 BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 7,152,730
2 CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP 3,959,150
3 BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP 3,916,750
4 CITIBANK N.A. 3,185,690
5 PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP 1,308,190
6 STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP 242,600
7 ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC 50,450
8 AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 40,050
9 CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP 23,700
10 EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION 19,490
11 BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION 19,190
12 ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 18,290
13 LUIS F ALEJANDRO 15,000
14 PARAG SACHDEVA 15,000
15 PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC 13,600
16 IGNACIO CARMELO O SISON 8,000
17 FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP 7,250
18 WEALTH SECURITIES INC 4,870

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE SHARES 20,000,000




DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP STOCKHOLDERS — SERIES A-2 PREFERENCE SHARES
As of 31 DECEMBER 2018

Rank
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Name of Shareholder

BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION

CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP
CITIBANK N.A.

BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP

PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP

PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC

UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION
EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION
FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP

CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP

STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP

WEALTH SECURITIES INC

BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION

ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION

MBTC - TRUST BANKING GROUP

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

UNITED FUND, INC.

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT.

SUNSECURITIES, INC

MA. BELLA B. JAVIER

MANDARIN SECURITIES CORP.

AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED

ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE SHARES

No. of Shares

2,634,510
2,063,750
1,647,830
1,550,120
1,133,860
219,220
190,000
151,670
118,040
88,690
59,000
48,430
28,290
12,900
12,000
10,000
10,000
9,700
7,390
2,000
1,200
1,100

300

10,000,000




