disclosures, including fina and are disseminated sol	warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate ancial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, ely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to officer of the disclosing party.			
	Del Monte Pacific Limited			
	DELM			
PSE Disclosure Form 17-12 - List of Top 100 Stockholders Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules				
Type of Securities				
Common				
✓ Preferred DMF	PA1 and DMPA2			
Others N/A				
i				
For the period ended	Dec 31, 2018			
Departmention of the Disc				
Description of the Discl				
Please refer to the atta	ched files.			
Filed on behalf by:				
Name	Antonio Eugenio Ungson			
Designation	Chief Legal Counsel and Chief Compliance Officer			

## DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED

TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS – ORDINARY SHARES As of 31 December 2018

Rank	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares
1	NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED	1,196,539,958
2	BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	189,736,540
3	LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD	100,422,000
4	DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD	69,047,482
5	BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL	49,929,190
6	RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED	37,974,796
7	WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS	16,900,000
8	GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM	16,687,937
9	CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD	12,236,584
10	BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP	8,712,166
11	UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L	8,688,180
12	JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS	7,621,466
13	PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE LIMITED	6,432,000
14	SAW PAIK PENG	6,068,800
15	COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.	5,447,636
16	OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD	5,351,185
17	HSBC (SINGAPORE) NOMINEES PTE LTD	5,315,069
18	MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES PTE.LTD.	4,581,415
19	IGC SECURITIES INC.	4,358,784
20	UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD	4,120,900
21	DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTE LTD	3,824,272
22	STANDARD CHARTERED BANK	3,732,297
23	LUIS F ALEJANDRO	3,681,000
24	PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD	3,512,077
25	CITISECURITIES, INC.	3,429,000
26	EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ	2,984,632
27	AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.	2,842,596
28	CHONG YEAN FONG	2,800,000
29	BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION	2,759,746
30	MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.	2,712,832
31	THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTDCLIENTS' ACCT.	2,549,743
32	KHOO KIM LAY	2,500,000
33	LAI CHOY KUEN	2,383,627
34	ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD*	2,291,903*
35	OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD	2,171,809
36	ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION	1,979,790
37	CHOO AH SENG	1,672,900
38	FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.	1,280,181
39	WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.	1,255,772
40	CHENG KAI LAN	1,209,300
41	DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	1,140,032
42	RHB SECURITIES SINGAPORE PTE LTD	1,139,030
43	PETER LEONG KOCK WAH	1,100,000
44	CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE (ZHANG SHULI MICHELE)	1,083,000
45	IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON	1,079,736
46	CGS-CIMB SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	1,037,013
47	CITIBANK N.A.	1,029,910
48		1,000,000
49		1,000,000
50	KGI SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	971,760
51	GOH KIAN MENG	955,600

52	LIM AND TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD	929,019
53	G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.	911,375
54	PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.	908,610
55	CHAN WING WAH	900,000
56	BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION	862,843
57	HOW SOW CHUEN	750,000
58	PUWEIDONG	713,900
59	HONG LEONG FINANCE NOMS PTE LTD	711,500
60	NG SWEE CHOO	700,000
61	TAN SIN YAT	656,000
62	CHEW THYE CHUAN	655,000
63	RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION	653,018
64	OOI EE WIN	639,400
65	EMIL QUINTO JAVIER	611,828
66	EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC.	608,017
67	KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG	600,000
68	PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG	600,000
69	YAP CHOON YET	599,800
70	ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON	597,864
71	JUNE SONG PTE LTD	575,000
72	ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V.	571,500
73	JENNIFER YAP LUY	545,230
74	PRISCILLA TEO MIEW SHAN	514,651
75	CHIA WEIHONG	511,800
76	NG LOH KEN PETER	500,000
77	ONG BEE SUN	500,000
78	KUA SEI PENG	500,000
79	NG TECK HUI	492,065
80	ONG AH GUIT	468,000
81	LOPEZ TYRONE	450,000
82	MICHELLE TNG YING	450,000
83	BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC	443,822
84	WU CHUNG SHOU	439,500
85	S NALLAKARUPPAN	428,600
86	SB EQUITIES,INC.	419,997
87	RCBC SECURITIES, INC.	419,686
88	YEAP AI MAY	418,000
89	YEN HENG FOOK	415,000
90	LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING	413,000
91	STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY	400,000
92	NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO)	400,000
93	TIA NAN HUAT (XIE NANFA)	400,000
94	CHONG KAH MIN	400,000
95	ROGER MARTIN RAYMOND WILSON	400,000
96	MA BELLA BRILLANTES JAVIER	392,359
97	YZELMAN GEOFFREY ERIC	381,200
98	R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC.	381,064
99	GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC.	378,251
100	LIM LAY HUA	373,250
	SUBTOTAL	1,846,271,795
	OTHERS	97,688,229
	TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY SHARES	1,943,960,024
		<u> </u>

Note: \*Mr. Rolando C. Gapud's shareholding does not include the ordinary shares he acquired through the SGX in December 2018, i.e., 166,300 shares on 28 December 2018 and 90,000 shares on 31 December 2018. While the acquisitions were duly reported by the Company to the PSE, these would only be reflected in the listing of The Central Depository (Pte) Limited (CDP) after two market days from the date of transaction.

## DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED

TOP STOCKHOLDERS – SERIES A-1 PREFERENCE SHARES As of 31 DECEMBER 2018

Rank	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares
1	BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION	7,152,730
2	CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP	3,959,150
3	BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP	3,916,750
4	CITIBANK N.A.	3,185,690
5	PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP	1,308,190
6	STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP	242,600
7	ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC	50,450
8	AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED	40,050
9	CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP	23,700
10	EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION	19,490
11	BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION	19,190
12	ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION	18,290
13	LUIS F ALEJANDRO	15,000
14	PARAG SACHDEVA	15,000
15	PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC	13,600
16	IGNACIO CARMELO O SISON	8,000
17	FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP	7,250
18	WEALTH SECURITIES INC	4,870
	TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE SHARES	20,000,000

## DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED

TOP STOCKHOLDERS – SERIES A-2 PREFERENCE SHARES As of 31 DECEMBER 2018

Rank	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares
1	BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION	2,634,510
2	CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP	2,063,750
3	CITIBANK N.A.	1,647,830
4	BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP	1,550,120
5	PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP	1,133,860
6	PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC	219,220
7	UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION	190,000
8	EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION	151,670
9	FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP	118,040
10	CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP	88,690
11	STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP	59,000
12	WEALTH SECURITIES INC	48,430
13	BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION	28,290
14	ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION	12,900
15	MBTC - TRUST BANKING GROUP	12,000
16	STANDARD CHARTERED BANK	10,000
17	UNITED FUND, INC.	10,000
18	THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTDCLIENTS' ACCT.	9,700
19	SUNSECURITIES, INC	7,390
20	MA. BELLA B. JAVIER	2,000
21	MANDARIN SECURITIES CORP.	1,200
22	AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED	1,100
23	ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC	300
	TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE SHARES	10,000,000